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FEDERACION MADRILENA DE TAEKWODNO
CENSO ELECTORAL TRANSITORIO 2023
ESTAMENTO DE ARBITROS

ESPECIALIDAD TAEKWONDO

Federacion Madrilefia de Taekwondo - N.LE: V78667664

NOMBRE APELLIDOS LICENCIA
AGAPITO GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ 805
AINHOA NUNO RONGO 710
ALBA CANO CRUZ 1207
ALEJANDRO ABADES GODINO 243
AMIR ESKANDARI 11748
ANDREA SAIZ GARZAS 1290
ANDREA GASQUE MATA 778
ANGEL LOPEZ MELERO 22
ANTONIO JOSE VALVERDE CABALLERO 3250
Antonio Cambronero BERLANGA 1070
CRISTINA LOPEZ CARRENO 349
DANIEL GOMEZ GARCIA 2352
DANIEL NEGRUTTI 27
DIANA TOME 1581
DOMINGO PLAZA CARRASCOSO 4204
ESTHER CHECA GOMEZ 249
FCO. JAVIER MORENO ESTEBAN 5804
GABRIEL ROBLES MARTIN 2247
GINES GOMEZ CAMPOY 3221
GISELE CALIZAYA CONDORI 6609
GUIOMAR GOMEZ AGUN 2693
HUGO MONTEJO RODRIGUEZ 3741
IRENE SANCHEZ LLAMAS 448
IRVING CUYA DEMETRIOS 3842
JAIME RUIZ TORIBIO 1507
JESUS ECHEVARRIA CALDERON 2364
JOSE ANTONIO VAZQUEZ SANCHEZ 8080
JOSE MIGUEL CANIBANO IGLESIAS 2399
LAURA LEDESMA MOLINA 659
LUIS ROMERO LEGUINA 4742
LUIS MEDRANO FERNANDEZ 247
MAR GARCIA OLIVA 717
MARIA BRAVO GIMENEZ 11462
MARIA RUIZ TORIBIO 1508
MARIELA DELGADO
MARIO SANTAMARIA MORGADO 17
MARIO RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ 688
MICAELA CHACON CORTIIO 127
MIGUEL ANGEL PALOMO VEGA 6711
MIRIAM ORTEGA SANCHEZ 689
OLIVIA ORTIZ LEAL 3592
PABLO DE LOS RIOS GARCES 1177
ROBERTO PUETATE ROSAS 909
RUBEN CANAVERAS CARBONERO 2397
SANDRA LEON JABONERO 16
SARA IGLESIAS MINGUELA 1131
SAUL FILGUERA CELESTINO 4165
VICTOR GARCIA MARTIN 64
RAUL PAVON GUTIERREZ 11448
ADRIAN GARCIA HERRNAZ 12233
ALBERTO CASTELL MELERO 1755
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ALBERTO
ALEJANDRO
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ALMA AMPARO
ALONSO
ALVARO
ANDREA
ANTONIO
BORJA

BORJA

CARLA
CARLOS
CRISTIAN
DAFNE

DANIEL
DANIEL
DANIEL ALEJAN
DANIEL ALEJAN
DANIEL NEGRUTI
DAVID
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DAYRON
DIEGO
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SANCHEZ GOMEZ
FIGUEROA FERNANDEZ
CIDONCHA MUNOZ

DE MINGO OBISPO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
LABARTA GLEZ-VALLARINO
ALONSO MURNOZ
BLANCO MARTINEZ
GASQUE MATA
FERNANDEZ FERRERO
ARROYO RAMOS
MONTES GARCIA
SANCHEZ LLAMAS
SANZ GARCIA
FERNANDEZ DEL POZO
DOMINGUEZ BENITO
ELVIRA MIMOSO
MERINO GARCIA
CHILLON MERIDA
GUALAN MINCHALA
CONSTANTIN
BRASERO RODRIGUEZ
SAENZ CALZADA
GOMEZ BARRIOS
MENENDEZ BOTELLA
PLANTARD

AYALA MARIN
CALIZAYA CONDORI
MUNCHARAZ JIMENEZ
DE MINGO OBISPO
MARTINEZ CANTALAPIEDRA
MONTEJO RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ HIDALGO
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ
PEREZ ANDRES
GONZALEZ DETIENNE
NURNEZ DE CASTRO HERVAS
LLERENA DELGADO

748
1535
3182
7460
2530
6525

12421
6472

772

802
6560
6945
4487
3118
5361

824
2283
1185

11533
6457
27
7903
12278

231

4967

11284
3703
6609
3432
7461
3491
3741
2354
4753
7504

175
7419
1448




KARIMA
KEVIN THOMAS

LAURA
LUCIA
LYDIA
MARIA
MARIELA
MARINA
MARIO
MICAELA
MIGUEL
MIRIAM DE FATIMA
NAIARA
NEREA
OLGA
OSCAR
PABLO
PABLO
PABLO
RICARDO
RAMSES
RAUL
ROBERTO
ROBERTO CARLOS
RUBEN
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OUNADDAN
TRINADO

OLIVIA PASTOR
LABRADOR GOMEZ
ALONSO MURNOZ
HERNANDO CARBAJO
DELGADO PEREZ
RICO CABANAS
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
CHACON CORTIJO
FERNANDEZ DIEZ
QUINTERO GUTIERREZ DEL ALAMO
MURNOZ CRUZ
LOZANO HINOJOSA
YANEZ REY

DENIA GARCIA SOTO
CASAMAYOR GARCIA
ELVIRA MIMOSO
MARTI N JUSTE
PALOMARES AYALA
ZAHINO JUSDADO
GOMEZ MATEOS
ALONSO VEIGA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
GUERRERO LOPEZ

482
3469

7468
2659
48
3539
11287
3261
5575
127
12314
7589
5803
11099
4038
7493
6906
2283
1484
3050
3026
5607
7338
3362
6123



